Year 1 Autumn Term 2020
	Week 1
Test Date: Monday 14th September 2020
	Week 2
Test Date: Monday 21st September 2020
	Week 3
Test Date: Monday 28th September 2020

	Sounds: s, a, t, i, p, n
sit
snap
insist
the
a
	Sounds: m, d, g, o, c, k
gap
damp
clog
do
to
	Sounds: ck, e, u, r, h, b
crisps
truck
rabbit
today
of

	Week 4
Test Date: Monday 5th October 2020
	Week 5
Test Date: Monday 12th October 2020
	Week 6
Test Date: Monday 19th October 2020

	Sounds: f, ff, l, ll, ss
fuss
doll
huff
said
says
	Sounds: j, v, w, x, y
swim
yell
six
are
were
	Sounds: qu, z, zz
quiz
quack
squid
was
is

	Week 7
Test Date: Monday 9th November 2020
	Week 8
Test Date: Monday 16th November 2020
	Week 9
Test Date: Monday 23rd November 2020

	Sounds: sh, ch
shrimp
such
cheer
his
has
	Sounds: ng, th
tenth
three
spelling
I
you
	Sounds: ee, ai
seen
rain
afraid
your
they

	Week 10
Test Date: Monday 30th November 2020
	Week 11
Test Date: Monday 7th December 2020
	Week 12
Test Date: Monday 14th December 2020

	Sounds: oa, igh
toast
night
bright
be
he
	Sounds: long oo, short oo
look
room
broomstick
me
she
	Sounds: or, ar
scarf
start
sport
we
no




